

18 MISC DJ 353/25
COMP-JAISON JOSEPH Vs. HARDEV

04.07.2025

Present : None.

Award amount is deposited.

Petitioner is directed to get open his bank account (without ATM and cheque book) near the place of his residence and produce relevant documents i.e. bank documents and identification documents on the next date alongwith affidavit regarding his financial status.

To come up for compliance / disbursement on **26.08.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.07.2025