

17 MISC DJ 353/25
COMP-JAISON JOSEPH Vs. HARDEV

26.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today due to strike.

Present: None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06.10.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
26.08.2025