

**13 MISC DJ 353/25**  
**COMP-JAISON JOSEPH Vs. HARDEV**

16.03.2026

Present : Petitioner not present.  
Mr. Nishant, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Bank details not filed on behalf of the petitioner. One more opportunity is granted.

Put up for compliance on **28.04.2026**.

**(Aparna Swami)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/16.03.2026**